
 12 Gauge Winners
 MAY FLOWERS OPEN (NSSA #: 164709)

 La Clays
 Event #1 - 12 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 133144  Eramo, Martin  97  CH  $45.00

 163935  Lee, David  97  RU  $35.00

 146839  Borrelli, Bill  95  AA1  $40.00

 146108  Anderson, Rick  94  AA2    

 81468  Booher, Carl  90  AA3    

 252386  Lyman, John  96  A1  $30.00

 169078  James, Dennis  95  A2    

 107610  Furuta, Ken  86  A3    

 160764  George, Caroline  93  B1  $30.00

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  91  B2    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  95  C1  $30.00

 138852  Haugh, John  90  C2    

 137282  Weaver, Cliff  86  C3    

 140797  Ellison, Daniel  91  D1  $70.00

 169635  Lea, Charles  90  D2    

 169119  Berry, Jean  88  D3    

 888019  Gorobets, Vadim  81  SUCH    

 163935  Lee, David  97  SSCH    

 252386  Lyman, John  96  SSRU    

 160764  George, Caroline  93  SS3    

 107610  Furuta, Ken  86  SS11    

 169078  James, Dennis  95  SRCH    

 146839  Borrelli, Bill  95  SRRU    

 140797  Ellison, Daniel  91  SR3    

 169635  Lea, Charles  90  SR11    

 133144  Eramo, Martin  97  VTCH    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  95  VTRU    

 146108  Anderson, Rick  94  VT3    

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  91  VT11    

 169119  Berry, Jean  88  SVCH    



 12 Gauge Winners
 MAY FLOWERS OPEN (NSSA #: 164709)

 La Clays
 Event #1 - 12 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout

 160764  George, Caroline  93  LYCH    

 169119  Berry, Jean  88  LYRU    

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  91  MVCH    

 138852  Haugh, John  90  MVRU    

 107610  Furuta, Ken  86  FRCH    


